
TURNAMEN PANAHAN - HUT PT. KILANG PERTAMINA INTERNASIONAL Ke-8
ARCHERY CORE (25-KPI-8)
JAKARTA SELATAN, From 29-11-2025 to 30-11-2025

Season 1 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1123 RESTA OKTIANDIKA PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1137 SANDI RIZKY KHARISMA R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1106 AGUS SETIAWAN PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1104 RAHMAT BUDIMAN PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 20M B 20M

2 A 1124 USMAN DWI ANTORO PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1138 SYAHRUL YANUAR R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1113 UJANG BUDI PURNOMO PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1105 SODIKIN PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 20M B 20M

3 A 1117 DAVIT HIDAYAT PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1133 BUDI MARYONO R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1109 EKO FITRIANTO PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1103 PIA ARDHI EKO NUGROHO PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 20M B 20M

4 A 1118 ERWIN NURYADI PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1135 MUHAMMAD HAEKAL YANUAR R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1108 BAHAR PURWANGGONO PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1102 MUCHAMMAD RUM CANDI SEPUTRO PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 20M B 20M

5 A 1121 MULYADI PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1136 RIZA AGUSTIANA R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1112 TOMMY HADI WIJAYA PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1101 FAISAL SYA'BANI PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 20M B 20M

6 A 1120 MUHAMMAD SANNE PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1132 ALWIN R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1111 HERDIANSYAH PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1147 MUHAMMAD SUBHAN R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20M B 20M

7 A 1119 GIRI INDRAYANTO PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1139 YADI CAHYADI R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1110 GALLANT HENDRAYANA PUTRA PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1146 MARTINES ANDROS R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20M B 20M

8 A 1116 AHMAD JAYA ADIGUNA PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1134 HENDRA MARTAPRAWIRA R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1107 AHMAD FADILAH PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M B 20M

D 1143 HADI HIBATULLAH DANIS R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20M B 20M

9 A 1122 RAHMAT RANUDIGDO PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20M B 20M

B 1130 GAGA ADI GUNA R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1125 BONDAN UMBARAN R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

D 1148 RUSTAM HIDAYAT R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20M B 20M

10 A 1140 DIMAS SETIAJI R2DMI RU II DUMAI 20M B 20M

B 1129 EKO SETIAWAN R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1128 PRIHANTORO BUDI R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

D 1145 M. SYAHRIL SABIRIN R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20M B 20M

11 A 1141 HASAN MUNIF R2DMI RU II DUMAI 20M B 20M

B 1131 JOKO SUSENO R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

C 1126 ECKO NOVIYANTO R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

D 1114 MOCH YULIANTO PPNRJ PERTAMINA PATRA NIAGA REGIONAL 20M B 20M

12 A 1142 PIPING NUR ARIP HIDAYAT R2DMI RU II DUMAI 20M B 20M

B 2102 HERIYANTO WIBOWO R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20M B 20M

C 1127 NOBERLY R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 20M B 20M

D 1115 SIH HADI MUSTIKO PPNRJ PERTAMINA PATRA NIAGA REGIONAL 20M B 20M

Season 2 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2105 SURAKHMAN R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 20M B 20M

B 2101 ANDRI ASASI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20M B 20M

C 2104 FAISAL IBRAHIM R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 20M B 20M

D

2 A 2103 BRAVONCO MUGISETYO R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 20M B 20M

B
C 1144 HERDI AWANATAA R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20M B 20M

D
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Season 2 (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 A 2124 WIDYA MEYLEN R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20W B 20W

B 2114 SAHARDIANI PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20W B 20W

C 2127 RURI MAYANGSARI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20W B 20W

D 2107 DYAN PERTIWI AUFA DININA PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 20W B 20W

4 A 2121 NUR ATIKAH R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20W B 20W

B 2112 CITRA AGUSTIANI PAMUNGKAS PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20W B 20W

C 2125 FALAAHAH R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20W B 20W

D 2108 PUTRI RAHADITHIYA PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 20W B 20W

5 A 2119 ELISA R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20W B 20W

B 2113 RETNO WAHYUNING ASTUTI PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 20W B 20W

C 2128 WULAN PUSPITASARI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20W B 20W

D 2111 INTAN CHAIRUNNISA R PRTL PERTAMINA RETAIL 20W B 20W

6 A 2122 POPPI VAMELLA PUTRI R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20W B 20W

B 2116 MEUTIA RAEZZY R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20W B 20W

C 2129 YULIA SETIYANINGSIH R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20W B 20W

D 2110 AMITHA MAULANI PRTL PERTAMINA RETAIL 20W B 20W

7 A 2120 INDRY JULIANTI R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20W B 20W

B 2117 VIVI MIRZA R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20W B 20W

C 2126 ROSMAWATI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20W B 20W

D 2115 KESSYA R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 20W B 20W

8 A 2123 RAHAYU DINA SARI R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20W B 20W

B 2106 DIANA RAHMAWATI PRMDK PERTAMEDIKA 20W B 20W

C 2118 EUIS YULIANTI R2DMI RU II DUMAI 20W B 20W

D

9 A 2109 JOANNE WEIYN RUMENDE PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20W B 20W

B
C 2130 SRI MULATSIH R5BLPN RU V BALIKPAPAN 20W B 20W

D

Season 3 (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3106 MUHAMAD YUNUS PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M H 20M

B 3112 GALLANT AGNA PUTRA R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

C 3105 M SHOLAHUDIN PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M H 20M

D 3116 GADANG GENTUR WIHARDY R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

2 A 3108 VIKY ARDIANSAH PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M H 20M

B 3111 ALIF BATARA SINOMBA R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

C 3121 YUDHA RASTANURA R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20M H 20M

D 3117 RIZZASILA WIDIARTHA R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

3 A 3104 ANDHIKA WIDODO PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M H 20M

B 3113 MU'THI ABDILLAH R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

C 3120 CECEP SUPRIYATNA R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 20M H 20M

D 3118 SALEH S MAIL R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

4 A 3107 SUGITO SAPUTRA PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M H 20M

B 3115 RESANDI SASMITA R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

C 3123 AHMAD AMSOR R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 20M H 20M

D 3110 ANTON S RAHARJO R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

5 A 3102 AMIR ROMDHON PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M H 20M

B 3114 ONASIS DASMAL MUSKITA R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 20M H 20M

C 3124 MUHAMMAD KANZUL ARASY A/D AHMA R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 20M H 20M

D 3119 M. AGUS PRASETYO R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 20M H 20M

6 A 3103 ANANG FACHRUR ROZI PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 20M H 20M

B 3101 NINO AFRIANO PFDTN PERTAMINA FOUNDATION 20M H 20M

C 3109 ALAN TEGAR SUWASONO PPNRJ PERTAMINA PATRA NIAGA REGIONAL 20M H 20M

D 3122 ALIF FADILA PUTRA SANTOSA R5BLPN RU V BALIKPAPAN 20M H 20M

7 A 3144 SARAH AULIA FAQIHAH AZZAHRA PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 40W R 40W

B 3148 DIANA  SILVIA FITRI R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 40W R 40W

C 3146 MEIDIANA PUTRI R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 40W R 40W

D 3147 KHOIRUNNISA ANDRIANI R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 40W R 40W
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Season 3 (Session 3) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8 A 3143 HAFSHAH FARAH SALSABILA PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 40W R 40W

B 3145 GHENDIS DWI PUTRI ABDI R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 40W R 40W

C 3127 ALIM ADI PRIYATNA PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 40M R 40M

D 3132 AHMAT YUSUF R2DMI RU II DUMAI 40M R 40M

9 A 3136 MUHAMMAD SYAFHAN R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 40M R 40M

B 3140 M. MAHDI R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 40M R 40M

C 3135 MUHAMMAD ANDRIAWAN R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 40M R 40M

D 3125 RAYHAN ADLIANSYAH HARAHAP PRMDK PERTAMEDIKA 40M R 40M

10 A 3134 DHIEMAS AULIA R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 40M R 40M

B 3141 MUHAMMAD LUTHFI R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 40M R 40M

C 3130 FAJAR FADILAH R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 40M R 40M

D 3126 YAAFI IQDHI KHAIRAN PRMDK PERTAMEDIKA 40M R 40M

11 A 3133 DEDY KURNIAWAN R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 40M R 40M

B 3142 YUSUF KURNIAWAN R6BLGN RU VI BALONGAN 40M R 40M

C 3131 FAZA ABIANSYAH HERMAN R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 40M R 40M

D 3139 MUHAMMAD ERLANGGA R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 40M R 40M

12 A 3137 NANG SOLIHIN R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 40M R 40M

B 3129 DIMAS SATRIO ANGGORO R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 40M R 40M

C 3128 IMAN DARMAWAN PPST PERTAMINA PUSAT 40M R 40M

D 3138 IKWAN ANGGAR PAMUJI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 40M R 40M

Season 4 (Session 4)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 4126 AHMAD RIZAL ALIMIN R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

B 4135 DEDI TRISNA SETIAWAN R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M B 50M

C 4121 ARRAD R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

D 4132 WIDODO.R R2DMI RU II DUMAI 50M B 50M

2 A 4128 EKO AGI PUTRA R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

B 4136 M. ALBAR SUWADI NUGRAHA R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M B 50M

C 4120 AHMAD HABIBI R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

D 4130 EKO FIRMANSYAH R2DMI RU II DUMAI 50M B 50M

3 A 4129 RONGGO PUTRO R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

B 4137 ROCKY BRILLIANO R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M B 50M

C 4123 WAHDANADI R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

D 4131 WIDODO R2DMI RU II DUMAI 50M B 50M

4 A 4125 AHMAD ARIF F R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

B 4133 ABI.FIKRI.GANTENG R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 50M B 50M

C 4122 HARRY YANTO R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

D 4117 YOSIE ANDRIANTO PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 50M B 50M

5 A 4127 ANOVIAN PRANANTO R3PHR REGIONAL 3 (PHI) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

B 4134 M.FIKRI R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 50M B 50M

C 4114 ANDUNG SUPARJO PRMDK PERTAMEDIKA 50M B 50M

D 4116 ABAH PUNDI PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 50M B 50M

6 A 4118 HENDRI SUSANTO PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 50M B 50M

B 4119 ABDUL AZIZ SURYA BUANA PGN PERUSAHAAN GAS NEGARA 50M B 50M

C 4115 FAJAR WISNU BAHARI PRMDK PERTAMEDIKA 50M B 50M

D 4124 RICKI ARDY PRABOWO R2PHR REGIONAL 2 (PEP) : HEAD OFFICE 50M B 50M

7 A 4112 DWI AMBARSARI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50W B 50W

B 4109 CORNELIA CLARA TIFANY PLBCN PERTAMINA LUBRICANTS 50W B 50W

C 4111 ATIKA INDRI WAHYUNI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50W B 50W

D 4108 MIRA (PUNDI) PGAS PERTAMINA GAS 50W B 50W

8 A 4113 MIRA ARIYANTI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50W B 50W

B 4107 ANIK MARYATI PRMDK PERTAMEDIKA 50W B 50W

C 4110 SUKMAWATI R1PHR REGIONAL 1 (PHR) : HEAD OFFICE 50W B 50W

D

9 A 4102 DWI ARISETYA WAHYUDI R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M C 50M

B 4106 WAHYU BUDI LAKSONO R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M C 50M

C
D
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Season 4 (Session 4) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10 A 4103 HARYO SUMARSONO R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M C 50M

B 4105 RIZKI NUR AZIS R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M C 50M

C
D

11 A 4101 RIAN PRAMANA PUTRA R3PLJ RU III PLAJU 50M C 50M

B 4104 REZA ANDHIKA SATRIA R4CLCP RU IV CILACAP 50M C 50M

C
D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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